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List of candidates admitted in the 3rd Cycle of
studies at SEEU 2015/16

Based on the Call for student enrolment at South East European University in the Academic Year 2015/16 on the
3rd Cycle of Studies, Doctoral School Council announces the following list of candidates admitted in the 3rd Cycle of
studies at SEEU, on the faculties as follows:

Faculty of LAW

List of admitted candidates:

Application number of the candidate

150642
150136

Faculty of Public Administration and Political Sciences
List of admitted candidates:

Application number of the candidate

150774
151030
150985

Hﬁ

Faculty of Languages, Cultures and Communications
List of admitted candidates (English and Albanian):

Application number of the candidate

150004
150857
150785
150819
151024
150674
150711
150721
150731
150825
151039
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Faculty of Contemporary Sciences and Technologies
List of admitted candidates:

Application number of the candidate

151010
150662
150007
150824
150215
150808
150955
150923
150977

Institute for Environment and Health
List of admitted candidates:

Application number of the candidate

150247
150764
150765
150986

Faculty of Business and Economics
List of admitted candidates:

Application number of the candidate

151079
150668
150932
151116
150938
151022
151036
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