



# List of candidates admitted in the 3rd Cycle of studies at SEEU 2015/16

---

**Based on the Call for student enrolment at South East European University in the Academic Year 2015/16 on the 3rd Cycle of Studies, Doctoral School Council announces the following list of candidates admitted in the 3rd Cycle of studies at SEEU, on the faculties as follows:**

## **Faculty of LAW**

List of admitted candidates:

No.	Application number of the candidate
1	150642
2	150136

## **Faculty of Public Administration and Political Sciences**

List of admitted candidates:

No.	Application number of the candidate
1	150774
2	151030
3	150985

## **Faculty of Languages, Cultures and Communications**

List of admitted candidates (English and Albanian):

No.	Application number of the candidate
1	150004
2	150857
3	150785
4	150819
5	151024
6	150674
7	150711
8	150721
9	150731
10	150825
11	151039



## Faculty of Contemporary Sciences and Technologies

List of admitted candidates:

No.	Application number of the candidate
1	151010
2	150662
3	150007
4	150824
5	150215
6	150808
7	150955
8	150923
9	150977

## Institute for Environment and Health

List of admitted candidates:

No.	Application number of the candidate
1	150247
2	150764
3	150765
4	150986

## Faculty of Business and Economics

List of admitted candidates:

No.	Application number of the candidate
1	151079
3	150668
4	150932
5	151116
6	150938
7	151022
8	151036